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SKU

Designation

French
Law

Shots

Energy
Q)

Length
(cm)

Weight
©)

Colors

Airsoft
Type

MSRP

PG2611

PG2612

KJWorks KP-13 Full auto
-Tan

KJWorks KP-13 Full auto
- Black

Ventelibre

Ventelibre

23

23

1

1

23

23

7

7

Tan/Beige/FDE

Black

Gas

Gas

179.00 €incl.
tax

179.00 €incl.
tax

Discover the essential KP-13 KJW in Full auto version
The KP-13:

Gas Blowbackoperation
Firing mode: SAFE/SEMI/ FULL-AUTO
Energy:1 joule (approximately330 FPS at 0.20g)
Length:230mm

Weight:770 grams
Externa threaded barrel (14mm CCW thread) for silencer or tracer
Adjustable Hop Up
Materials.Polymer Frame/ Metal Cylinder Head
Tactical rail on the frame for lamp/laser
Magazine23 BB's
Availablein BLACK and TAN

Replica delivered with a GAS charger but also Co2 compatible.

Les prix de vente conseill és sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix
gu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.
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